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201 - 2000M WALK RACE GIRLS 12 & UNDER - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 11:04.45 Nur Juma Shaqirah Jum Amin CAK Sport 2022 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 06:12 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1159 ADEELEA UWAESHA FYSARRA UMAR FARIS CHK ATL 10:59.10  

2 0209 WONG XIN EN JINJANG 11:00.63  

3 0210 YAP XIN LI JINJANG 11:01.69  

4 1593 MENAA SRREE A/P BASKARAN MSN PENANG 11:33.26  

5 1594 MEGHA SREE A/P BASKARAN MSN PENANG 11:42.27  

6 1167 EMILY WONG LI YI CHK ATL 11:48.76  

7 0156 Liew Bo Yi CHK ATL 11:51.13  

8 1313 TAZKIA MOUNIA BT MUHAMAD NORDIN CAKSA 11:51.76  

9 1262 INSYIRAH AQILAH BINTI MOHD NAZRI SK DATO SAGOR 11:55.27  

10 1623 RAS NURUL DAYANA RAS NAZRIN SHAH TITAN ATHLETICS 13:56.07  

11 0666 YEE ERN CHEW PAC 14:42.18  

12 0345 NURSHAKIRAH BT MUHAMMAD SHAHDAN KOS 14:49.39  

13 1158 Wong Mei Sze CHK ATL 14:56.88  

14 1268 NURUL ADELYNA AQYRA BINTI SAIFUL AIRY SK SERI MELATI 16:49.97  

15 1261 NUR ALIAH FAQIHAH BINTI AMIROL FAIZAL SK DATO SAGOR 16:57.38  

16 0599 ERANATASYA MUHAMAD ZIDI TS TEAM SIK 16:59.81  

17 0769 WAN NURAQILAH DELISHA BT WAN ADIB SK SERI MELATI 16:59.88  

- 1314 ANISSHA VELUSWAMI CAKSA DNS  

- 1129 AIRA FAROUK TCFPNG DNS  
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2000M WALK RACE GIRLS 12 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 1159 ADEELEA UWAESHA FYSARRA UMAR FARIS CHK ATL 10:59.10 CR  

2 1 1623 RAS NURUL DAYANA RAS NAZRIN SHAH TITAN
ATHLETICS 13:56.07

3 1 1594 MEGHA SREE A/P BASKARAN MSN PENANG 11:42.27

4 1 1593 MENAA SRREE A/P BASKARAN MSN PENANG 11:33.26

5 1 1313 TAZKIA MOUNIA BT MUHAMAD NORDIN CAKSA 11:51.76

6 1 1268 NURUL ADELYNA AQYRA BINTI SAIFUL AIRY SK SERI MELATI 16:49.97

7 1 1262 INSYIRAH AQILAH BINTI MOHD NAZRI SK DATO SAGOR 11:55.27

8 1 1261 NUR ALIAH FAQIHAH BINTI AMIROL FAIZAL SK DATO SAGOR 16:57.38

9 1 1167 EMILY WONG LI YI CHK ATL 11:48.76

10 1 0156 Liew Bo Yi CHK ATL 11:51.13

11 1 1158 Wong Mei Sze CHK ATL 14:56.88

12 1 0769 WAN NURAQILAH DELISHA BT WAN ADIB SK SERI MELATI 16:59.88

13 1 0666 YEE ERN CHEW PAC 14:42.18

14 1 0599 ERANATASYA MUHAMAD ZIDI TS TEAM SIK 16:59.81

15 1 0345 NURSHAKIRAH BT MUHAMMAD SHAHDAN KOS 14:49.39

16 1 0210 YAP XIN LI JINJANG 11:01.69

17 1 0209 WONG XIN EN JINJANG 11:00.63

- 1 1129 AIRA FAROUK TCFPNG DNS

- 1 1314 ANISSHA VELUSWAMI CAKSA DNS
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